Sportshall Results - Eton 11th De
Under 11 Girls Blue Team

Event

1Lap

1Lap

2 Lap

2Lap

Obstacle

Obstacle

Parlauf

Parlauf

4 by 1Lap Relay

4 by 1Lap Relay

4 by 1Lap Relay

4 by 1Lap Relay
Hurdles Relay
Hurdles Relay
Hurdles Relay
Hurdles Relay

Grand Prix Relay
Grand Prix Relay
Grand Prix Relay
Grand Prix Relay

Hi Stepper

Hi Stepper

Vertical Jump
Vertical Jump

Chest Push

Chest Push

Foam Javelin

Foam Javelin

Speed Bounce
Speed Bounce
Target Throw

Target Throw
Standing Long Jump
Standing Long Jump
Standing Triple Jump
Standing Triple Jump

AgeGroup Athletel

U11G Catherine Jones
U11G Georgina Pasmore
U11G Aimee Dickson
U11G Charlie Pennicott
U11G Charlie Pennicott
U11G Lyla Goodwin
U11G Aimee Dickson
U11G Kirsten Fraser
U11G Aimee Dickson
U11G Catherine Jones
U11G Charlie Pennicott
U11G Georgina Pasmore
Ul11G Lyla Goodwin
U11G Kirsten Fraser
U11G Catherine Jones
U11G Georgina Pasmore
U11G Aimee Dickson
U11G Kirsten Fraser
U11G Charlie Pennicott
U11G Lyla Goodwin
U11G Charlie Pennicott
U11G Lyla Goodwin
U11G Catherine Jones
U11G Kirsten Fraser
U11G Aimee Dickson
U11G Charlie Pennicott
U11G Kirsten Fraser
U11G Catherine Jones
U11G Aimee Dickson
U11G Georgina Pasmore
U11G Lyla Goodwin
U11G Georgina Pasmore
U11G Lyla Goodwin
U11G Georgina Pasmore
U11G Kirsten Fraser
U11G Catherine Jones

Result
25.3
25.3
48.5
48.5
20.0
20.1
79.4
79.4
49.6
49.6
49.6
49.6
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
59.1
59.1
59.1
59.1
14.6
14.3

35
42
5.50
4.75
8.25
10.00
56
43

1.83
1.62
5.35
5.02

Position Competitors



Sportshall Results - Eton 11th De
Under 11 Girls Red Team

Event AgeGroup Athletel Result  Position Competitors
1Lap U11G Katie Pennicott 25.7
1Lap U11G Eve Brown 25.7
2 Lap U11G Jessica Schofield 52.7
2 Lap U11G Sophie Schofield 52.7
Obstacle U11G Jessica Schofield 21.6
Obstacle U11G Sophie Schofield 21.2
Parlauf U11G Katie Pennicott 79.4
Parlauf U11G Eve Brown 79.4
4 by 1Lap Relay U11G Katie Pennicott

4 by 1Lap Relay U11G Eve Brown

4 by 1Lap Relay U11G Jessica Schofield

4 by 1Lap Relay U11G Sophie Schofield

Hurdles Relay U11G Katie Pennicott 55.8
Hurdles Relay U11G Eve Brown 55.8
Hurdles Relay U11G Jessica Schofield 55.8
Hurdles Relay U11G Sophie Schofield 55.8
Grand Prix Relay U11G Katie Pennicott 65.2
Grand Prix Relay U11G Eve Brown 65.2
Grand Prix Relay U11G Jessica Schofield 65.2
Grand Prix Relay U11G Sophie Schofield 65.2
Hi Stepper Ul1G Eve Brown 14.8
Hi Stepper U11G Jessica Schofield 15.6
Vertical Jump Ul1G Eve Brown 36
Vertical Jump UllG

Chest Push U11G Katie Pennicott 4
Chest Push UllG

Foam Javelin U11G Eve Brown 8.25
Foam Javelin U11G Jessica Schofield 7.00
Speed Bounce U11G Katie Pennicott 49
Speed Bounce U11G Sophie Schofield 43
Target Throw U11G Sophie Schofield 5
Target Throw u11G

Standing Long Jump U11G Jessica Schofield 1.57
Standing Long Jump U11G Katie Pennicott 1.47
Standing Triple Jump  U11G Sophie Schofield 4.24

Standing Triple Jump u11G



Sportshall Results - Eton 11th De
Under 11 Boys Blue Team

Event AgeGroup Athletel Result  Position Competitors
1Lap U11B

1Lap U11B

2 Lap U11B George Mackie 48.3
2 Lap U11B Thomas Woodrow 48.3
Obstacle U11B Thomas Woodrow  18.4
Obstacle U11iB

Parlauf U11iB Oliver Humpfrey 73.1
Parlauf U11B George Mackie 73.1
4 by 1Lap Relay UliB

4 by 1Lap Relay UlliB

4 by 1Lap Relay UliB

4 by 1Lap Relay UlliB

Hurdles Relay U1iB

Hurdles Relay UllB

Hurdles Relay U1iB

Hurdles Relay UllB

Grand Prix Relay UliB

Grand Prix Relay UllB

Grand Prix Relay UliB

Grand Prix Relay UllB

Hi Stepper U11B George Mackie 13.1
Hi Stepper U11B Oliver Humpfrey 13.9
Vertical Jump U11B Thomas Woodrow 37
Vertical Jump UllB

Chest Push U11B George Mackie 5.50
Chest Push U11B Oliver Humpfrey 5.25
Foam Javelin UliB

Foam Javelin U11B

Speed Bounce U11B Thomas Woodrow 51
Speed Bounce U11B

Target Throw UllB

Target Throw U11B

Standing Long Jump U11B Thomas Woodrow 1.68
Standing Long Jump U11B George Mackie 1.75
Standing Triple Jump  U11B Oliver Humpfrey 5.45

Standing Triple Jump U11B



