## **Sportshall Results - Eton 11th De Under 11 Girls Blue Team**

Event	AgeGroup	Athlete1	Result	Position	Competitors
1 Lap	U11G	Catherine Jones	25.3		-
1 Lap	U11G	Georgina Pasmore	25.3		
2 Lap	U11G	Aimee Dickson	48.5		
2 Lap	U11G	Charlie Pennicott	48.5		
Obstacle	U11G	Charlie Pennicott	20.0		
Obstacle	U11G	Lyla Goodwin	20.1		
Parlauf	U11G	Aimee Dickson	79.4		
Parlauf	U11G	Kirsten Fraser	79.4		
4 by 1Lap Relay	U11G	Aimee Dickson	49.6		
4 by 1Lap Relay	U11G	Catherine Jones	49.6		
4 by 1Lap Relay	U11G	Charlie Pennicott	49.6		
4 by 1Lap Relay	U11G	Georgina Pasmore	49.6		
Hurdles Relay	U11G	Lyla Goodwin	53.4		
Hurdles Relay	U11G	Kirsten Fraser	53.4		
Hurdles Relay	U11G	Catherine Jones	53.4		
Hurdles Relay	U11G	Georgina Pasmore	53.4		
<b>Grand Prix Relay</b>	U11G	Aimee Dickson	59.1		
<b>Grand Prix Relay</b>	U11G	Kirsten Fraser	59.1		
<b>Grand Prix Relay</b>	U11G	Charlie Pennicott	59.1		
<b>Grand Prix Relay</b>	U11G	Lyla Goodwin	59.1		
Hi Stepper	U11G	Charlie Pennicott	14.6		
Hi Stepper	U11G	Lyla Goodwin	14.3		
Vertical Jump	U11G	Catherine Jones	35		
Vertical Jump	U11G	Kirsten Fraser	42		
Chest Push	U11G	Aimee Dickson	5.50		
Chest Push	U11G	Charlie Pennicott	4.75		
Foam Javelin	U11G	Kirsten Fraser	8.25		
Foam Javelin	U11G	Catherine Jones	10.00		
Speed Bounce	U11G	Aimee Dickson	56		
Speed Bounce	U11G	Georgina Pasmore	43		
Target Throw	U11G	Lyla Goodwin	1		
Target Throw	U11G	Georgina Pasmore	5		
Standing Long Jump	U11G	Lyla Goodwin	1.83		
Standing Long Jump	U11G	Georgina Pasmore	1.62		
Standing Triple Jump	U11G	Kirsten Fraser	5.35		
Standing Triple Jump	U11G	Catherine Jones	5.02		

## Sportshall Results - Eton 11th De Under 11 Girls Red Team

Event	AgeGroup	Athlete1	Result	Position	Competitors
1 Lap	U11G	Katie Pennicott	25.7		
1 Lap	U11G	Eve Brown	25.7		
2 Lap	U11G	Jessica Schofield	52.7		
2 Lap	U11G	Sophie Schofield	52.7		
Obstacle	U11G	Jessica Schofield	21.6		
Obstacle	U11G	Sophie Schofield	21.2		
Parlauf	U11G	Katie Pennicott	79.4		
Parlauf	U11G	Eve Brown	79.4		
4 by 1Lap Relay	U11G	Katie Pennicott			
4 by 1Lap Relay	U11G	Eve Brown			
4 by 1Lap Relay	U11G	Jessica Schofield			
4 by 1Lap Relay	U11G	Sophie Schofield			
Hurdles Relay	U11G	Katie Pennicott	55.8		
Hurdles Relay	U11G	Eve Brown	55.8		
Hurdles Relay	U11G	Jessica Schofield	55.8		
Hurdles Relay	U11G	Sophie Schofield	55.8		
<b>Grand Prix Relay</b>	U11G	Katie Pennicott	65.2		
<b>Grand Prix Relay</b>	U11G	Eve Brown	65.2		
<b>Grand Prix Relay</b>	U11G	Jessica Schofield	65.2		
<b>Grand Prix Relay</b>	U11G	Sophie Schofield	65.2		
Hi Stepper	U11G	Eve Brown	14.8		
Hi Stepper	U11G	Jessica Schofield	15.6		
Vertical Jump	U11G	Eve Brown	36		
Vertical Jump	U11G				
Chest Push	U11G	Katie Pennicott	4		
Chest Push	U11G				
Foam Javelin	U11G	Eve Brown	8.25		
Foam Javelin	U11G	Jessica Schofield	7.00		
Speed Bounce	U11G	Katie Pennicott	49		
Speed Bounce	U11G	Sophie Schofield	43		
Target Throw	U11G	Sophie Schofield	5		
Target Throw	U11G				
Standing Long Jump	U11G	Jessica Schofield	1.57		
Standing Long Jump	U11G	Katie Pennicott	1.47		
Standing Triple Jump	U11G	Sophie Schofield	4.24		
Standing Triple Jump	U11G				

## Sportshall Results - Eton 11th De Under 11 Boys Blue Team

Event	AgeGroup	Athlete1	Result	Position	Competitors
1 Lap	U11B				•
1 Lap	U11B				
2 Lap	U11B	George Mackie	48.3		
2 Lap	U11B	Thomas Woodrow	48.3		
Obstacle	U11B	Thomas Woodrow	18.4		
Obstacle	U11B				
Parlauf	U11B	Oliver Humpfrey	73.1		
Parlauf	U11B	George Mackie	73.1		
4 by 1Lap Relay	U11B				
4 by 1Lap Relay	U11B				
4 by 1Lap Relay	U11B				
4 by 1Lap Relay	U11B				
Hurdles Relay	U11B				
Hurdles Relay	U11B				
Hurdles Relay	U11B				
Hurdles Relay	U11B				
Grand Prix Relay	U11B				
Grand Prix Relay	U11B				
Grand Prix Relay	U11B				
Grand Prix Relay	U11B				
Hi Stepper	U11B	George Mackie	13.1		
Hi Stepper	U11B	Oliver Humpfrey	13.9		
Vertical Jump	U11B	Thomas Woodrow	37		
Vertical Jump	U11B				
Chest Push	U11B	George Mackie	5.50		
Chest Push	U11B	Oliver Humpfrey	5.25		
Foam Javelin	U11B				
Foam Javelin	U11B				
Speed Bounce	U11B	Thomas Woodrow	51		
Speed Bounce	U11B				
Target Throw	U11B				
Target Throw	U11B	7D1 XX 1	4.00		
Standing Long Jump	U11B	Thomas Woodrow	1.68		
Standing Long Jump	U11B	George Mackie	1.75		
Standing Triple Jump	U11B	Oliver Humpfrey	5.45		
Standing Triple Jump	U11B				